CIVILIZATION IN TRANSITION 7

TRUTH AND POWER:
THE DELICATE DANCE OF INTEGRITY

Thursday
7:30-8:45 AM
9:00 AM-3:30 PM

Lunch 12:00-1:30
(on own)

4:30-6:45 P™m
5:00-7:00
7:15-8:00

8:00-9:00

Friday
7:30-8:30

7:30-8:45 AM
9:00--10:45

10:45-11:15
11:15-12:45 PM

12:45-2:00
2:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

November1-4,2018

Workshop Check in and Breakfast

Two Pre-Conference Workshop(s)
OUR WORK IS NEVER DONE: HONESTY IN OURSELVES
DEBORAH EGGER

BALANCE AND INTEGRITY IN THE TIME OF CHAOS:
FINDING WISDOM STORIES IN THE BODY-HOUSE
ZULEIKHA

Conference Check in
Welcome Dinner (included)

WELCOME, OPENING REMARKS, SOCIAL DREAMING
INVITATION, BLESSING

MYTHOS OF THE ANCIENTS AND THE DANCE OF TRUTH
ZULEIKHA

SOCIAL DREAMING MATRIX (OPTIONAL)
KATE BURNS AND KATHRYN COOK-DEEGAN

Breakfast

"UNTUNE THAT STRING ..."
EXPLORATIONS OF ORDER AND POWER
JOSEPHINE EVETTS-SECKER

Break

FACE TO FACE WITH A PREDATORY NARCISSIST:
BE INFORMED, STAND UP, SPEAK OUT
JACQUELINE WEST

Lunch (included)

CECI N’EST PAS UNE PIPE:
EXPLORATIONS OF TRUTH IN POSTMODERN TIMES
JOSEPHINE EVETTS-SECKER

Break



4:00-5:00

5:00-7:00
7:00-8:30

Saturday

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:45 AM
9:00-10:45

10:45-11:15
11:15-12:45 PM

12:45-2:00
2:00-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-5:00

5:00-8:00
8:00-9:00

Sunday
7:30-8:30

7:30-8:45 AM
9:00-10:45
10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

SPEAKING TRUTH THROUGH MusIC (PART 1)
JACQUI BUTLER HAIRSTON

Dinner (included)

THE WAY OF THE RAIN: AN HOMAGE TO PLANET EARTH
SIBYLLE SZAGGARS REDFORD

SOCIAL DREAMING MATRIX (OPTIONAL)
KATE BURNS AND KATHRYN COOK-DEEGAN

Breakfast

MYSELF, MYSELVES, SELF—CITIZENS OF PSYCHE’S
DEMOCRACY: EXPLORING INDIVIDUAL AND COLLECTIVE
PSYCHOLOGICAL INTEGRITY

JOSEPHINE EVETTS-SECKER

Break

A PHYSICIST’S SEARCH FOR SIMPLICITY AND UNITY
IN THE COMPLEXITY OF LIFE FROM CELLS TO CITIES...
AND TO PSYCHE?

GEOFFREY WEST

Lunch (included)

SPEAKING TRUTH THROUGH MUSIC (PART 2)
JACQUI BUTLER HAIRSTON

Break

THE COMPLEX-ITIES OF LIFE AND DEATH,
OF SELF AND PSYCHE
JACQUELINE WEST AND GEOFFREY WEST

DINNER BREAK (ON YOUR OWN)

EVENING PIANO MuUSIC (OPTIONAL)
JACQUI BUTLER HAIRSTON

SOCIAL DREAMING MATRIX (OPTIONAL)
KATE BURNS AND KATHRYN COOK-DEEGAN

Breakfast
PANEL DISCUSSION WITH ALL PRESENTERS

SOCIAL DREAMING REPORT
KATE BURNS

Closing Remarks and Meditation

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



